
                                                                                                                                                     

 

 

                                                                                                                                                              

GOVERNMENT OF TRIPURA 

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT 
 

PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER NO: 19/EE/KLSD/2019-20   dt 12/02/2020 
                    The Executive Engineer, Kailashahar Division, PWD(R&B), Kailashahar,   Unakoti Dist, Tripura invites 
on behalf of the ‘Governor of Tripura’ percentage rate e-tender from the Central & State public sector undertaking / 

enterprise and eligible Contractors /Firms/Agencies of appropriate class registered with PWD/TTAADC/MES/CPWD/ 

Railway/Other State PWD up to 3.00 P.M. on  04-03-2020 for the following work: 

 

S
L

 N
O

 

NAME OF THE WORK 

E
S

T
IM

A
T

E
D

 C
O

S
T

 

E
A

R
N

E
S

T
 M

O
N

E
Y

 

T
IM

E
 F

O
R

 C
O

M
P

L
E

T
IO

N
 

L
A

S
T

 D
A

T
E

 A
N

D
 T

IM
E

 

F
O

R
 D

O
C

U
M

E
N

T
 

D
O

W
N

L
O

A
D

IN
G

 A
N

D
 

B
ID

D
IN

G
  

T
IM

E
 A

N
D

 D
A

T
E

 O
F

 

O
P

E
N

IN
G

 O
F

 

T
E

C
H

N
IC

A
L

 B
ID

 

D
O

C
U

M
E

N
T

 

D
O

W
N

L
O

A
D

IN
G

 A
N

D
 

B
ID

IN
G

 A
T

 

A
P

P
L

IC
A

T
IO

N
 

C
L

A
S

S
 O

F
 B

ID
D

E
R

 

1 

Mtc. of Kailashahar-Golakpur-NC para road 

(L=15.155KM) during the year 2019-20 / SH: 

Surface dressing, grouting,patch carpeting,seal 
coating,protection works etc.(2nd call). 

 

DNIT NO – 12/EE/KLSD/2019-20 

   
  

  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  
 

` 
2

4
,2

6
,6

9
3
.0

0
 

 `
. 
2
4
,2

6
7
.0

0
 

1
8
0

 (
O

n
e

 h
u

n
d

re
d

  
  
  
  
  

 e
ig

h
ty

) 
d

a
y
s 

U
p

 t
o

1
5

.0
0
 H

rs
 o

n
 0

4
-0

3
-2

0
2
0
 

A
t 

16
.0

0 
H

rs
 o

n
 0

4
-0

3
-2

0
20

  

h
tt

p
s:

//
tr

ip
u

ra
te

n
d

e
rs

.g
o

v
.i
n

  

A
p

p
ro

p
ri
a

te
 C

la
ss

  

2 

 

Maintenance  of road from NH-208 to NH-208 at 
Gournagar via Ramkamal school during 2019-20 / 

SH. CD works, Retaining wall, patch soling , 

patch metalling, re-carpetting and seal coat etc.(2nd 
call)      

 

DNIT NO. 32/EE/KLSD/2019-20 

 

 

 

   
  

  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  

 `
 2

3
,9

3
,3

9
4

.0
0
 

  
  
  
`. 

2
3
,9

3
4
.0

0
 

  
  

1
5

0
 (

O
n

e
 h

u
n

d
re

d
  
  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  
  

fi
ft

y
) 

d
a

y
s 

 

Eligible bidders shall participate in bidding only in online through website https://tripuratenders.gov.in. Bidders 
are allowed to bid 24x7 until the time of Bid closing, with option for Re-Submission, wherein only their latest submitted 

Bid would be considered for evaluation. The e-Procurement website will not allow any Bidder to attempt bidding, after 
the scheduled date and time. Submission of bids physically is not permitted. 

Bid fee and Earnest Money are to be paid electronically over the online payment facility provided in the portal 

any time after start date of bid submission and before bid submission end date using Net Banking facility by the bidders. 

The Bid Fee of `.1000.00 (Rupees One thousand) only, to be paid electronically over the Online Payment facility, is 
Non-Refundable and to be deposited to the Government account automatically as revenue.     

Bid(s) shall be opened through online by respective Bid openers on behalf of the Executive Engineer, 

Kailashahar Division, PWD(R&B), Kailashahar,   Unakoti Dist, Tripura and the same shall be accessible by 

intending Bidder through website https://tripuratenders.gov.in. However, intending bidders and other Bidders may like 

to be present at the Bid opening. For any enquiry, please contact by e-mail to eeklspwd@yahoo.in 

 

 

    
                                                                                                                            ( Er. G. Jamatia) 

                                                                                                Executive Engineer, 

                                                                                                                         Kailashahar Division, PWD(R&B),  

                                                                                                                               Kailashahar, Unakoti, Tripura. 
 

 

 
Contened Page – 2. 

(For FORMAT – A 

publication in the  

   Local Newspapers 

and Websites) 

 



 

 
 

 

 

PAGE – 2 

 
 

Memo No F. 12(22)/EE/KLSD/5283 - 5343                                                                                  date  12 -02-2020. 

                

 

1. The Director of Information, Cultural Affairs and Tourism, Government of Tripura, Agartala  for  arranging  

publication  of  format - A  in  four  local  leading newspapers [Enclo-8(eight) copies] and publication of 

format-B in two National newspapers (for bids costing more than Rs.100 lakhs) [Enco-4(four) copies]. 
 

 2.         The Nodal Officer, I.T Application (PWD),  O/O  the  Chief Engineer, PWD (R & B), Govt. of Tripura, 

Agartala,west Tripura. 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

3. The Superintendent, Printing & Stationary Department, Agartala for arranging publication in the next issue of 

Tripura Gazette. 
 

4. The Resident Commissioner, Tripura Bhawan, Kautilya Marg, Chanakyapuri, New Delhi – 21. 
 

5. The Joint Resident Commissioner, Tripura Bhawan, 1, Pretoria Street, Kolkata – 700071. 

6. The Joint Resident Commissioner, Tripura Bhawan, Ajanta Path, Baishisthya Road, PO: Beltala, Guwahati – 

781028. 
 

7-9. The Chief Engineer, Tripura PWD [R&B] / Water Resource / DWS, Agartala. 
 

10-18. The Superintending Engineer, PWD(R&B),First Circle / Second Circle / 3rd Circle / Fourth Circle / Fifth Circle/ 

Planning Circle / Project Circle,/ SQC, Tripura PWD(R&B)/ Monitoring Cell. 
 

19-45.  The Executive Engineer, Agartala Division No.I/III / V / Survey & Evaluation Division, Agartala / Capital 

Complex, Agartala / Medical College Division/ Store Division, Agartala / Longthorai Valley Division, Manu / 

Sonamura Division, Sonamura / Teliamura Division, Teliamura / Capital Complex Division, Agartala/ Jirania 

Division, Jirania / Udaipur Division, Udaipur/ Bisramganj Division, Bisramganj/ Bishalgarh Division, Bishalgarh/  

Dharmanagar Division, Dharmanagar / santirbazar Division, santirbazar / Ambassa Division, Ambassa / 

Amarpur Division, Amarpur /Belonia Division, Belonia/ Sabroom Division, Sabroom/ Khowai Division, Khowai/ 

Kanchanpur Division, Kanchanpur / Kumarghat Division, Kumarghat / Mechanical Division, Agartala / Internal 

Electrification Division, PWD(R&B), Agartala. / Kamalpur Division, Kamalpur / Mohanpur Division, Mohanpur, 

Agartala. 

46-53.  The District Magistrate, West / North / South / Dhalai / Unakoti / Khowai / Sepahijala /Gomati District, Tripura. 
 

54.        The Sub-Divisional Officer. 
 

55.        The Sub-Regional Employment Exchange.  
 

56-59   Divisional Accountant / Cashier / Notice Board / Office Copy.  
 

60.        The Secretary, All Tripura Contractor(s) Association, Agartala. 
 

61.        Contractor’s Association, Kailashahar, Unakoti, Tripura. 

 

 

 

 

                                                                           Executive Engineer, 
                                                                                                                           Kailashahar Division, PWD(R&B),  
                                                                                                                             Kailashahar, Unakoti, Tripura. 

 
                                                                                                                                    

               

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                              

GOVERNMENT OF TRIPURA 

PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT 

 

PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER NO: 19/EE/KLSD/2019-20   dt 12/02/2020 
                    The Executive Engineer, Kailashahar Division, PWD(R&B), Kailashahar,   Unakoti Dist, Tripura invites  on behalf 

of the ‘Governor of Tripura’ percentage rate e-tender from the Central & State public sector undertaking / enterprise and 

eligible Contractors /Firms/Agencies of appropriate class registered with PWD/TTAADC/MES/CPWD/ Railway/Other 

State PWD up to 3.00 P.M. on  04-03-2020 for the following work: 

 

S
L

 N
O

 

NAME OF THE WORK 

E
S

T
IM

A
T

E
D

 C
O

S
T

 

E
A

R
N

E
S

T
 M

O
N

E
Y

 

T
IM

E
 F

O
R

 C
O

M
P

L
E

T
IO

N
 

L
A

S
T

 D
A

T
E

 A
N

D
 

T
IM

E
 F

O
R

 

D
O

C
U

M
E

N
T

 

D
O

W
N

L
O

A
D

IN
G

 A
N

D
 

B
ID

D
IN

G
  

T
IM

E
 A

N
D

 D
A

T
E

 O
F

 

O
P

E
N

IN
G

 O
F

 

T
E

C
H

N
IC

A
L

 B
ID

 

D
O

C
U

M
E

N
T

 

D
O

W
N

L
O

A
D

IN
G

 A
N

D
 

B
ID

IN
G

 A
T

 

A
P

P
L

IC
A

T
IO

N
 

C
L

A
S

S
 O

F
 B

ID
D

E
R

 

1 

Mtc. of Kailashahar-Golakpur-NC para road 

(L=15.155KM) during the year 2019-20 / SH: 
Surface dressing, grouting,patch carpeting,seal 

coating,protection works etc.(2nd call). 

 

DNIT NO – 12/EE/KLSD/2019-20 

   
  

  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  
 

` 
2

4
,2

6
,6

9
3
.0

0
 

 `
. 
2
4
,2

6
7
.0

0
 

1
8

0
 (

O
n

e
 

h
u

n
d

re
d

  
  
  
  
  

 e
ig

h
ty

) 
d

a
y
s 

U
p

 t
o

1
5

.0
0
 H

rs
 o

n
 0

4
-0

3
-2

0
2
0
 

A
t 

16
.0

0 
H

rs
 o

n
 0

4
-0

3
-2

0
20

  

h
tt

p
s:

//
tr

ip
u

ra
te

n
d

e
rs

.g
o

v
.i
n

  

A
p

p
ro

p
ri
a

te
 C

la
ss

  

 

2 

Maintenance  of road from NH-208 to NH-208 at 

Gournagar via Ramkamal school during 2019-20 / 
SH. CD works, Retaining wall, patch soling , patch 

metalling, re-carpetting and seal coat etc.(2nd call)      

 

DNIT NO. 32/EE/KLSD/2019-20 

 

 

 
   

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  

 `
 2

3
,9

3
,3

9
4

.0
0
 

  
  
  
`. 

2
3
,9

3
4
.0

0
 

  
  

1
5

0
 (

O
n

e
 h

u
n

d
re

d
  
  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  

  
  
  
  

fi
ft

y
) 

d
a

y
s 

 

 
                         All other necessary details information can be seen in the office of the Exceutive Engineer 

PWD(R&B), Kailashahar Division, Kailashahar, Unakoti Tripura during office hour. For any enquiry, please contact by 
e-mail to eeklspwd@yahoo.in 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

                                                                                                   For and on behalf of the Governor of Tripura, 
  

  
                                                                                                                                      ( Er. G. Jamatia) 

                                                                                                                         Executive Engineer, 
                                                                                                                                      Kailashahar Division, PWD(R&B),  

                                                                                                                                          Kailashahar, Unakoti, Tripura. 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
Contened Page – 2. 

 

(For FORMAT – A 

publication in the  

   Local Newspapers 

and Websites) 

 



 
 

 

 

PAGE – 2. 

 

 

 

Memo No F. 12(22)/EE/KLSD/5283 - 5343                                                                                                      date   12-02-2020. 

                

1. The Director of Information, Cultural Affairs and Tourism, Government of Tripura, Agartala  for  arranging  

publication  of  format - A  in  four  local  leading newspapers [Enclo-8(eight) copies] and publication of 

format-B in two National newspapers (for bids costing more than Rs.100 lakhs) [Enco-4(four) copies]. 
 

 2.                 The Nodal Officer, I.T Application (PWD),  O/O  the  Chief Engineer, PWD (R & B), Govt. of Tripura, 

Agartala,west Tripura. 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

3. The Superintendent, Printing & Stationary Department, Agartala for arranging publication in the next issue of 

Tripura Gazette. 
 

4. The Resident Commissioner, Tripura Bhawan, Kautilya Marg, Chanakyapuri, New Delhi – 21. 
 

5. The Joint Resident Commissioner, Tripura Bhawan, 1, Pretoria Street, Kolkata – 700071. 

6. The Joint Resident Commissioner, Tripura Bhawan, Ajanta Path, Baishisthya Road, PO: Beltala, Guwahati – 

781028. 
 

7-9. The Chief Engineer, Tripura PWD [R&B] / Water Resource / DWS, Agartala. 
 

10-18. The Superintending Engineer, PWD(R&B),First Circle / Second Circle / 3rd Circle / Fourth Circle / Fifth Circle/ 

Planning Circle / Project Circle,/ SQC, Tripura PWD(R&B)/ Monitoring Cell. 
 

19-45.  The Executive Engineer, Agartala Division No.I/III / V / Survey & Evaluation Division, Agartala / Capital 

Complex, Agartala / Medical College Division/ Store Division, Agartala / Longthorai Valley Division, Manu / 

Sonamura Division, Sonamura / Teliamura Division, Teliamura / Capital Complex Division, Agartala/ Jirania 

Division, Jirania / Udaipur Division, Udaipur/ Bisramganj Division, Bisramganj/ Bishalgarh Division, Bishalgarh/  

Dharmanagar Division, Dharmanagar / santirbazar Division, santirbazar / Ambassa Division, Ambassa / 

Amarpur Division, Amarpur /Belonia Division, Belonia/ Sabroom Division, Sabroom/ Khowai Division, Khowai/ 

Kanchanpur Division, Kanchanpur / Kumarghat Division, Kumarghat / Mechanical Division, Agartala / Internal 

Electrification Division, PWD(R&B), Agartala. / Kamalpur Division, Kamalpur / Mohanpur Division, Mohanpur, 

Agartala. 

46-53.        The District Magistrate, West m/ North / South / Dhalai / Unakoti / Khowai / Sepahijala /  

                  Gomati District, Tripura. 
 

54.             The Sub-Divisional Officer. 
 

55.             The Sub-Regional Employment Exchange.  
 

56-59         Divisional Accountant / Cashier / Notice Board / Office Copy.  
 

60.             The Secretary, All Tripura Contractor(s) Association, Agartala. 
 

61.             Contractor’s Association, Kailashahar, Unakoti Tripura. 

 

 

 

 

 

                                                                    Executive Engineer, 
                                                                                                                 Kailashahar Division, PWD(R&B),  
                                                                                                                    Kailashahar, Unakoti, Tripura. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 


	PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER NO: 19/EE/KLSD/2019-20   dt 12/02/2020
	The Executive Engineer, Kailashahar Division, PWD(R&B), Kailashahar,   Unakoti Dist, Tripura invites on behalf of the ‘Governor of Tripura’ percentage rate e-tender from the Central & State public sector undertaking / enterprise an...
	Memo No F. 12(22)/EE/KLSD/5283 - 5343                                                                                  date  12 -02-2020.

	PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER NO: 19/EE/KLSD/2019-20   dt 12/02/2020 (1)
	The Executive Engineer, Kailashahar Division, PWD(R&B), Kailashahar,   Unakoti Dist, Tripura invites  on behalf of the ‘Governor of Tripura’ percentage rate e-tender from the Central & State public sector undertaking / enterprise a...
	Memo No F. 12(22)/EE/KLSD/5283 - 5343                                                                                                      date   12-02-2020.


